
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
41 
75 
47 
37 
64 
30 

Name 
Åke Rydergren 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Timmie Blythe 
Anders Berglund 
Rasmus Rydén 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Best Tm 
42.267 
42.603 
42.604 
43.292 
46.868 
50.171 

Diff 

0.336 
0.337 
1.025 
4.601 
7.904 

Best Speed 
70,012 
69,460 
69,458 
68,354 
63,139 
58,982 

In Lap 
8 

13 
2 

15 
5 
7 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 
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RM1 Västerås 
Minimoto Open & Senior Open 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:31:09 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-10 13:30 


